Coastal Carolina University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Voluntary

Medical Combined

Student

Student & Spouse

Student & Child

Student, Spouse & Child

Student & Two Children

Student, Spouse & Two Children

Student & Three or more Children
Student, Spouse & Three or more Children

$H H H P P B P P

Fall

8/1/2022
through
12/31/2022

1,670.36
3,340.72
3,340.72
5,011.08
5,011.08
6,681.44
6,681.44
8,351.80

P B B P B B P

Voluntary - PC

Spring/Summer

1/1/2023
through
7/31/2023

2,310.64
4,621.28
4,621.28
6,931.92
6,931.92
9,242.56
9,242.56
11,553.20

$Hh H H P P P P P

Summer

5/1/2023
through
7/31/2023

1,003.53
2,007.06
2,007.06
3,010.59
3,010.59
4,014.12
4,014.12
5,017.65



