Coastal Carolina University Student Health Insurance Plan 2022-2023 Final Premium Rates Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina Voluntary

	Fall	S	pring/Summer	Summer
	8/1/2022		1/1/2023	5/1/2023
	through		through	through
	12/31/2022		7/31/2023	7/31/2023
Medical Combined				
Student	\$ 1,670.36	\$	2,310.64	\$ 1,003.53
Student & Spouse	\$ 3,340.72	\$	4,621.28	\$ 2,007.06
Student & Child	\$ 3,340.72	\$	4,621.28	\$ 2,007.06
Student, Spouse & Child	\$ 5,011.08	\$	6,931.92	\$ 3,010.59
Student & Two Children	\$ 5,011.08	\$	6,931.92	\$ 3,010.59
Student, Spouse & Two Children	\$ 6,681.44	\$	9,242.56	\$ 4,014.12
Student & Three or more Children	\$ 6,681.44	\$	9,242.56	\$ 4,014.12
Student, Spouse & Three or more Children	\$ 8,351.80	\$	11,553.20	\$ 5,017.65